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Diagnostic Report—Reading Practice 1 of 2

Reporting Period: 8/8/2011 - 10/6/2011   
(2011-2012 School Year to today)

School: Riverdale Elementary School

Filter Student Quizzes: No

Group By: Class
Quiz Language: Report on both English and Spanish quizzes

Reporting Parameter Group: All Demographics [Default]
Average Percent Correct: Below 85%

Report Options

Sort By: Student

Class: Wade
Teacher: Wade, L.

Engaged
Time 

per DayaStudent Avg. Avg.GoalPassed Taken Goal Goal Earned
% 

Fiction
Diag.

Codes
Working
Toward

RP Quizzes % Correct
% of
Goal

% Read
Indep.

CertificationPoints
ATOS BL

Book Level

117B% 85Bhattarai, Paridhi 96100- -- 2.577.49487 < 36.1-
8185Byrd, Davis 9598- -- 2.992.47070 33.3-

10985Conley, Ella 97100- -- 3.092.56565 37.0-
13685Dlabaj, Braden 9598- -- 2.191.68383 38.0-
6085Gerard, Chloé 98100- -- 2.990.53838 18.7-
7785Grove, Max 9497- -- 3.188.45656 26.1-

13385Ipock, Abby 94100- -- 2.690.19898 45.0-
74B% 85Jones, Tyson 92100- -- 2.379.45352 < 20.9-
6485Marking, Michael 9898- -- 3.894.44545 25.5-

19485Meyers, Devin 95100- -- 3.189.1126126 60.0-
9085Ragan, Will 9961- -- 3.691.65857 30.6-
42D 85Reed, Gavyn 9397- -- 2.690.03131 <14.4-

129% 85Seahorn, Drue 97100- -- 2.783.59998 < 43.7-
28485Snider, Luke 9098- -- 3.694.1170170 96.0-
8185Stone, Manning 9895- -- 3.386.35453 25.2-

23185Tempel, Devan 94100- -- 3.995.9147147 84.8-
20785Thompson, Nic 96100- -- 3.695.1125125 64.0-
8285Tong, Chloe 9696- -- 2.691.85757 27.7-

19085Woelke, Emily 9896- -- 3.491.9111111 75.4-
1569 1580 - 3.0Summary 9785 89.8 96 125

Trouble value<

Spanish language quiz takenß

Engaged Time per Day: An estimate of the time the student is engaged in reading practice. Displayed in minutes. It is based on a test score from STAR Reading™ or STAR Early Literacy™ 
and points earned in Accelerated Reader. Score not reported unless the student tested with a STAR assessment within the current or previous year.

a
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Class Summary

At Risk: 15% of students (3 out of 19) with at least one code A-F

19
Diagnostic Code Summary
Number of 
Students

Percent of 
Students

Diag.
Code

A
B
C
D
E
F
%

2

3
0
0
1
0

0

Very low average percent correct (below 70%)

Percent of quiz takers with average percent correct below 85%

Low average percent correct (70% to 79%) 

Low points earned - less than ½ median points (½ median = 18.1 points)

Very low percent correct with above median points (median = 36.1 points)

No quizzes taken during period

Low percent correct with above median points (median = 36.1 points)

Code
Description

0
10
0
5
0
0

15

1,580
1,569

Number of Students
Total Quizzes

Passed
Taken

Total Points

Earned
Goal

802.4
-

96% /   4%% Fiction / Nonfiction
% Read Independently 97%

Trouble value<


